
BEFORE THE ILLINOIS POLLUTION CONTROL BOARD 

In the Matter Of: ) 
) 

JOHNS MANVILLE, a Delaware ) 
corporation, ) 

) 
Complainant,  ) PCB No. 14-3 

) (Citizens Enforcement) 
v. ) 

) 
ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF ) Hearing Officer Halloran 
TRANSPORTATION, ) 

) 
Respondent.  ) 

NOTICE OF FILING OF APPEARANCE 

To: See Attached Service List 

Please take note that today, June 20, 2017, I filed an Appearance of Alexander Bandza in 
the above-referenced matter with the Clerk of the Illinois Pollution Control Board, a copy of 
which is attached hereto and which is hereby served upon you.  

     /s/ Gabrielle Sigel
Gabrielle Sigel, ARDC #6186108 
Alexander J. Bandza, ARDC # 6312301
JENNER & BLOCK LLP 
353 N. Clark Street 
Chicago, IL 60654 
Telephone: (312) 222-9350
Facsimile: (312) 840-7758
gsigel@jenner.com 
abandza@jenner.com

Electronic Filing: Received, Clerk's Office 6/20/2017



CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

I, GABRIELLE SIGEL, do hereby certify that today, June 20, 2017, I caused to be served 
this NOTICE OF FILING OF APPEARANCE and APPEARANCE by sending the documents 
via email to all persons listed below, addressed to each person’s email address.  

/s/ Gabrielle Sigel          
Gabrielle Sigel 

Evan J. McGinley 
Office of the Illinois Attorney General 
69 West Washington Street, Suite 1800 
Chicago, IL 60602 
E-mail: emcginley@atg.state.il.us 

Matthew D. Dougherty 
Assistant Chief Counsel 
Illinois Department of Transportation 
Office of the Chief Counsel, Room 313 
2300 South Dirksen Parkway 
Springfield, IL 62764 
E-mail: Matthew.Dougherty@illinois.gov 

Ellen O’Laughlin 
Office of Illinois Attorney General 
69 West Washington Street, Suite 1800 
Chicago, IL 60602 
E-mail: eolaughlin@atg.state.il.us 

Illinois Pollution Control Board 
Brad Halloran, Hearing Officer 
James R. Thompson Center 
100 W. Randolph, Suite 11-500 
Chicago, IL 60601 
E-mail: Brad.Halloran@illinois.gov 

Illinois Pollution Control Board 
Don Brown, Clerk of the Board 
James R. Thompson Center 
100 W. Randolph, Suite 11-500 
Chicago, IL 60601 
E-mail: Don.Brown@illinois.gov 

Susan Brice 
Lauren J. Caisman 
161 North Clark Street, Suite 4300 
Chicago, Illinois 60601 
(312) 602-5079 
Email: Susan.brice@bryancave.com 

Lauren.caisman@bryancave.com 

Electronic Filing: Received, Clerk's Office 6/20/2017



BEFORE THE ILLINOIS POLLUTION CONTROL BOARD 

In the Matter Of: ) 
) 

JOHNS MANVILLE, a Delaware ) 
corporation, )

) 
Complainant, ) PCB No. 14-3 

)  (Citizens Enforcement) 
v. )

) 
ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF ) Hearing Officer Halloran 
TRANSPORTATION, ) 

) 
Respondent. ) 

APPEARANCE 

I hereby file my appearance in this proceeding, on behalf of Commonwealth Edison 
Company, which received a subpoena duces tecum in this matter.  Counsel consents to service by 
e-mail in this matter, at the e-mail address designated below.   

     /s/ Alexander J. Bandza
Alexander J. Bandza, ARDC #6312301 
JENNER & BLOCK LLP 
353 N. Clark Street 
Chicago, IL 60654 
Telephone: (312) 222-9350 
Facsimile: (312) 840-7758 
abandza@jenner.com 

Electronic Filing: Received, Clerk's Office 6/20/2017
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